SINGAPORE

ASSOCIATION

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Round 1 - Week starting Sat 23 Nov 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division Day

Team Central have a BYE.

Men's Division 3 Sun 24 Nov 2024
Men's Division 3~ Sun 24 Nov 2024

Men's Division 3 Sun 24 Nov 2024

Men's Division 3 Sun 24 Nov 2024

Page 1 of 14

Time

16:00
17:30

19:00

20:30

Team 1

East Coast Sharks
Tampines Lynx U16
Starowanaz

Wondersticks Academy
Under-17

rLooreaLL Singapore Floorball Association

Team 2

Black Onyx
THAF Club

Xcel Unihockey

Victoria School

Officials

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Round 2 - Week starting Sat 30 Nov 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)
Division Day Time
Woodlands CSC Skyhawks Il have a BYE.

Men's Division 3  Sun 01 Dec 2024 16:00

Men's Division 3  Sun 01 Dec 2024 17:30

Men's Division 3  Sun 01 Dec 2024 19:00

Men's Division 3  Sun 01 Dec 2024 20:30
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Team 1

Tampines Lynx U16

Tyreso Floorball

THAF Club

Black Onyx

Team 2 Officials

East Coast Sharks

Woodlands CSC Skyhawks
1

STAR Boys U17

Starowanaz

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Page 3 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Round 3 - Week starting Sat 07 Dec 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division

Day

Starowanaz have a BYE.

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3
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Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Time

16:00

17:30

19:00

20:30

Team 1

Starowanaz
Xcel Unihockey

Woodlands CSC Skyhawks
1

Team Central

Team 2

STAR Boys U17
FC Pinklets

Wondersticks Academy
Under-17

Tyreso Floorball

Officials

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Round 4 - Week starting Sat 14 Dec 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division

Day

Victoria School have a BYE.

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Sun 15 Dec 2024
Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Time

16:00

17:30

19:00

20:30

Team 1

Starowanaz
STAR Boys U17

FC Pinklets

Tampines Lynx U16

Round 5 - Week starting Sat 21 Dec 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division

Day

Xcel Unihockey have a BYE.

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3
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Sun 22 Dec 2024

Sun 22 Dec 2024

Sun 22 Dec 2024

Sun 22 Dec 2024

Sun 22 Dec 2024

Time

13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

19:30

Team 1

Tyreso Floorball

Woodlands CSC Skyhawks

Victoria School

East Coast Sharks

Wondersticks Academy

Under-17

Team 2 Officials

East Coast Sharks
Victoria School
Black Onyx

Woodlands CSC Skyhawks
1

Team 2 Officials

Xcel Unihockey

STAR Boys U17

THAF Club

FC Pinklets

Team Central

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Round 6 - Week starting Sat 28 Dec 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division Day

THAF Club have a BYE.

Men's Division 3~ Sun 29 Dec 2024

Men's Division 3 Sun 29 Dec 2024

Men's Division 3 Sun 29 Dec 2024
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Time

11:30

13:00

14:30

Team 1

Black Onyx

Team Central

THAF Club

Team 2 Officials

Tyreso Floorball
Tampines Lynx U16

Woodlands CSC Skyhawks
1

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Men's Division 3 Sun 29 Dec 2024 16:00

Men's Division 3  Sun 29 Dec 2024 17:30

FC Pinklets

Xcel Unihockey

Round 7 - Week starting Sat 04 Jan 2025

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division Day Time
Black Onyx have a BYE.

Men's Division 3 ~ Sat 04 Jan 2025  19:00

Men's Division 3  Sat 04 Jan 2025 20:30

Page 7 of 14

Team 1

Tyreso Floorball

STAR Boys U17

Starowanaz

Wondersticks Academy
Under-17

Team 2

East Coast Sharks

Team Central

Officials

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Round 8 - Week starting Sat 11 Jan 2025

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Page 8 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Wondersticks Academy Under-17 have a BYE.

Men's Division 3  Sat 11 Jan 2025

20:30

Wondersticks Academy

Under-17 Black Onyx

Round 9 - Week starting Sat 18 Jan 2025

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division Day

Men's Division 3  Sat 18 Jan 2025

Men's Division 3  Sat 18 Jan 2025

Men's Division 3  Sat 18 Jan 2025

Men's Division 3  Sat 18 Jan 2025

Page 9 of 14

Time

13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

Team 1 Team 2

Woodlands CSC Skyhawks

I Team Central

Wondersticks Academy

Under-17 FC Pinklets
Victoria School Xcel Unihockey
THAF Club Black Onyx

Officials

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Page 10 of 14

Sat 18 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

19:00

08:30

10:00

11:30

13:00

Tampines Lynx U16
Xcel Unihockey
Tyreso Floorball
STAR Boys U17

Woodlands CSC Skyhawks
1

Starowanaz
Tampines Lynx U16
FC Pinklets

East Coast Sharks

Victoria School

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Round 10 - Week starting Sat 25 Jan 2025

Page 11 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Day

Sat 25 Jan 2025

Sat 25 Jan 2025
Sat 25 Jan 2025

Sat 25 Jan 2025

Sun 26 Jan 2025

Sun 26 Jan 2025

Sun 26 Jan 2025

Time

13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

08:30

10:00

11:30

Team 1

Tyreso Floorball

FC Pinklets
Black Onyx
THAF Club

Wondersticks Academy
Under-17

East Coast Sharks

Xcel Unihockey

Round 11 - Week starting Sat 01 Feb 2025

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division

Men's Division 3
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Day

Sat 01 Feb 2025

Time

13:00

Team 1

Team Central

Team 2

Wondersticks Academy
Under-17

Tampines Lynx U16
Victoria School

Xcel Unihockey

Starowanaz

THAF Club

Woodlands CSC Skyhawks

Team 2

Xcel Unihockey

Officials

Officials

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3
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Sat 01 Feb 2025

Sat 01 Feb 2025

Sat 01 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

14:30

16:00

17:30

08:30

10:00

11:30

13:00

Victoria School

Woodlands CSC Skyhawks

Il
Starowanaz

STAR Boys U17

Tampines Lynx U16

THAF Club

Victoria School

East Coast Sharks

Black Onyx

Tyreso Floorball
FC Pinklets
Tyreso Floorball
Starowanaz

Team Central

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Round 12 - Week starting Sat 08 Feb 2025

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Page 14 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

08:30

10:00

11:30

13:00

Wondersticks Academy
Under-17

Black Onyx

Tyreso Floorball

East Coast Sharks

FC Pinklets

Starowanaz

East Coast Sharks

STAR Boys U17

Round 13 - Week starting Sat 15 Feb 2025

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3
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Day

Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Time

13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

08:30

Team 1

Victoria School

STAR Boys U17

Team Central

THAF Club

Woodlands CSC Skyhawks

Tampines Lynx U16

Team Central
STAR Boys U17

Woodlands CSC Skyhawks
1

THAF Club
Victoria School

Wondersticks Academy
Under-17

Black Onyx

Team 2
FC Pinklets

Wondersticks Academy
Under-17

East Coast Sharks

Tyreso Floorball

Starowanaz

Officials

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Men's Division 3  Sun 16 Feb 2025 10:00 THAF Club Team Central
Men's Division 3  Sun 16 Feb 2025 11:30 Tampines Lynx U16 Victoria School

Men's Division 3 Sun 16 Feb 2025 13:00 Xcel Unihockey Black Onyx

Round 14 - Week starting Sat 22 Feb 2025

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Officials
Men's Division 3 ~ Sat 22 Feb 2025 13:00 Tampines Lynx U16 STAR Boys U17
Men's Division 3  Sat 22 Feb 2025 14:30 East Coast Sharks Xcel Unihockey

Page 16 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38



Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3
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Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025
Sun 23 Feb 2025
Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

16:00

17:30

08:30

10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

Wondersticks Academy

Under-17

FC Pinklets
Victoria School
Black Onyx

Starowanaz

FC Pinklets

Xcel Unihockey

THAF Club

Team Central
Tyreso Floorball
Tampines Lynx U16
Team Central

Woodlands CSC Skyhawks
1

STAR Boys U17

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38
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