## SFA League (2024/25): Men's Division 3

### Round 1 · Week starting Sat 23 Nov 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)								
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials			
eam Central hav		.~						
Men's Division 3	Sun 24 Nov 2024	16:00	East Coast Sharks	Black Onyx				
Men's Division 3	Sun 24 Nov 2024	17:30	Tampines Lynx U16	THAF Club				
	Sun 24 Nov 2024	19:00	Starowanaz	Xcel Unihockey				
Men's Division 3	Sun 24 Nov 2024	20:30	Wondersticks Academy Under-17	Victoria School				

Page 1 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

## Round 2 · Week starting Sat 30 Nov 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)							
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials		
Woodlands CSC S	Skyhawks III have a I	BYE.					
Men's Division 3	Sun 01 Dec 2024	16:00	Tampines Lynx U16	East Coast Sharks			
	Sun 01 Dec 2024		Tyreso Floorball	Woodlands CSC Skyhawks			
Men's Division 3	Sun 01 Dec 2024	19:00	THAF Club	STAR Boys U17			
Men's Division 3	Sun 01 Dec 2024	20:30	Black Onyx	Starowanaz			

Page 2 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

Page 3 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

### Round 3 · Week starting Sat 07 Dec 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)							
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials		
Starowanaz have				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
Men's Division 3	Sun 08 Dec 2024	16:00	Starowanaz	STAR Boys U17	······································		
Men's Division 3	Sun 08 Dec 2024	17:30	Xcel Unihockey	FC Pinklets			
	Sun 08 Dec 2024		Woodlands CSC Skyhawks				
Men's Division 3	Sun 08 Dec 2024		Team Central	Tyreso Floorball			

Page 4 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

#### Round 4 · Week starting Sat 14 Dec 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)								
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials			
Victoria School ha								
Men's Division 3	Sun 15 Dec 2024	16:00	Starowanaz	East Coast Sharks				
Men's Division 3	Sun 15 Dec 2024	17:30	STAR Boys U17	Victoria School				
Men's Division 3	Sun 15 Dec 2024	19:00	FC Pinklets	Black Onyx				
	Sun 15 Dec 2024		Tampines Lynx U16	Woodlands CSC Skyha III	wks			

## Round 5 · Week starting Sat 21 Dec 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)						
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials	
Xcel Unihockey ha				~		
Men's Division 3	Sun 22 Dec 2024		Tyreso Floorball	Xcel Unihockey		
	Sun 22 Dec 2024		Woodlands CSC Skyhawks	STAR Boys U17		
	Sun 22 Dec 2024		Victoria School	THAF Club		
	Sun 22 Dec 2024	17:30	East Coast Sharks	FC Pinklets		
	Sun 22 Dec 2024		Wondersticks Academy Under-17	Team Central		

Page 5 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

## Round 6 · Week starting Sat 28 Dec 2024

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)							
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials		
THAF Club have							
	Sun 29 Dec 2024		Black Onyx	Tyreso Floorball			
	Sun 29 Dec 2024		Team Central	Tampines Lynx U16			
	Sun 29 Dec 2024		THAF Club	Woodlands CSC Skyhav	/ks		

Page 6 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

Men's Division 3	Sun 29 Dec 2024	16:00	FC Pinklets	Starowanaz
Men's Division 3	Sun 29 Dec 2024	17:30	Xcel Unihockey	Wondersticks Academy Under-17

### Round 7 · Week starting Sat 04 Jan 2025

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)									
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials				
Black Onyx have	a BYE.								
Men's Division 3	Sat 04 Jan 2025	19:00	Tyreso Floorball	East Coast Sharks					
Men's Division 3	Sat 04 Jan 2025	20:30	STAR Boys U17	Team Central					

Page 7 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

### Round 8 · Week starting Sat 11 Jan 2025

Our Tampines I						
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials	

Page 8 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

Wondersticks Academy Under-17 have a BYE.		
	Wondersticks Academy Under-17	Black Onyx

### Round 9 · Week starting Sat 18 Jan 2025

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)							
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	Sat 18 Jan 2025	13:00	Woodlands CSC Skyhawks				
	Sat 18 Jan 2025	14:30	Wondersticks Academy Under-17	FC Pinklets			
	Sat 18 Jan 2025	16:00	Victoria School	Xcel Unihockey			
	Sat 18 Jan 2025	17:30	THAF Club	Black Onyx			

Page 9 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

Men's Division 3	Sat 18 Jan 2025	19:00	Tampines Lynx U16	Starowanaz
Men's Division 3	Sun 19 Jan 2025	08:30	Xcel Unihockey	Tampines Lynx U16
Men's Division 3	Sun 19 Jan 2025	10:00	Tyreso Floorball	FC Pinklets
Men's Division 3	Sun 19 Jan 2025	11:30	STAR Boys U17	East Coast Sharks
	Sun 19 Jan 2025	13:00	Woodlands CSC Skyhawks	

Page 10 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

### Round 10 · Week starting Sat 25 Jan 2025

Page 11 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)							
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials		
Men's Division 3	Sat 25 Jan 2025	13:00	Tyreso Floorball	Wondersticks Academy Under-17			
Men's Division 3	Sat 25 Jan 2025	14:30	FC Pinklets	Tampines Lynx U16			
Men's Division 3	Sat 25 Jan 2025	16:00	Black Onyx	Victoria School			
Men's Division 3	Sat 25 Jan 2025	17:30	THAF Club	Xcel Unihockey			
Men's Division 3	Sun 26 Jan 2025	08:30	Wondersticks Academy Under-17	Starowanaz			
Men's Division 3	Sun 26 Jan 2025	10:00	East Coast Sharks	THAF Club			
	Sun 26 Jan 2025		Xcel Unihockey	Woodlands CSC Skyhawks	5		

### Round 11 · Week starting Sat 01 Feb 2025

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)							
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials		
Men's Division 3	Sat 01 Feb 2025	13:00	Team Central	Xcel Unihockey			

Page 12 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

Men's Division 3	Sat 01 Feb 2025	14:30	Victoria School	East Coast Sharks
Men's Division 3	Sat 01 Feb 2025	16:00	Woodlands CSC Skyhawks	
Men's Division 3	Sat 01 Feb 2025	17:30	Starowanaz	Tyreso Floorball
Men's Division 3	Sun 02 Feb 2025	08:30	STAR Boys U17	FC Pinklets
Men's Division 3	Sun 02 Feb 2025	10:00	Tampines Lynx U16	Tyreso Floorball
Men's Division 3	Sun 02 Feb 2025	11:30	THAF Club	Starowanaz
Men's Division 3	Sun 02 Feb 2025	13:00	Victoria School	Team Central

Page 13 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

# Round 12 · Week starting Sat 08 Feb 2025

Our Tampines H	lub (OTH)				
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials

Page 14 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

Men's Division 3	Sat 08 Feb 2025	13:00	Wondersticks Academy Under-17	Tampines Lynx U16
Men's Division 3	Sat 08 Feb 2025	14:30	Black Onyx	Team Central
Men's Division 3	Sat 08 Feb 2025	16:00	Tyreso Floorball	STAR Boys U17
	Sat 08 Feb 2025	17:30	East Coast Sharks	Woodlands CSC Skyhawks III
Men's Division 3	Sun 09 Feb 2025	08:30	FC Pinklets	THAF Club
Men's Division 3	Sun 09 Feb 2025	10:00	Starowanaz	Victoria School
Men's Division 3	Sun 09 Feb 2025	11:30	East Coast Sharks	Wondersticks Academy Under-17
	Sun 09 Feb 2025		STAR Boys U17	Black Onyx

### Round 13 · Week starting Sat 15 Feb 2025

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)							
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials		
Men's Division 3	Sat 15 Feb 2025	13:00	Victoria School	FC Pinklets			
	Sat 15 Feb 2025	14:30	STAR Boys U17	Wondersticks Academy Under-17			
	Sat 15 Feb 2025	16:00	Team Central	East Coast Sharks			
	Sat 15 Feb 2025	17:30	THAF Club	Tyreso Floorball			
Men's Division 3	Sun 16 Feb 2025	08:30	Woodlands CSC Skyhawks				

Men's Division		10:00	THAF Club	Team Central
Men's Division	3 Sun 16 Feb 2025		Tampines Lynx U16	Victoria School
Men's Division		13:00	Xcel Unihockey	Black Onyx

### Round 14 · Week starting Sat 22 Feb 2025

Our Tampines Hub (OTH)							
Division	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Officials		
Men's Division 3	Sat 22 Feb 2025	13:00	Tampines Lynx U16	STAR Boys U17			
Men's Division 3	Sat 22 Feb 2025	14:30	East Coast Sharks	Xcel Unihockey			

Page 16 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38

Men's Division 3	Sat 22 Feb 2025	16:00	Wondersticks Academy Under-17	THAF Club
Men's Division 3	Sat 22 Feb 2025	17:30	FC Pinklets	Team Central
Men's Division 3	Sun 23 Feb 2025	08:30	Victoria School	Tyreso Floorball
Men's Division 3	Sun 23 Feb 2025	10:00	Black Onyx	Tampines Lynx U16
Men's Division 3	Sun 23 Feb 2025	11:30	Starowanaz	Team Central
Men's Division 3	Sun 23 Feb 2025	13:00	FC Pinklets	Woodlands CSC Skyhawks III
Men's Division 3	Sun 23 Feb 2025	14:30	Xcel Unihockey	STAR Boys U17

Page 17 of 14 Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 19:16:38